
Ret P.O./Paper BCC &T/2015-10125

妙

PURCHASE DEPARTRIIENT
UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI

TENDER DOCUMENTS

Cost of form
1000/{Non refundable)Rs

S No Description QTY Unit PHce TotaI PHce

1 S( reetr Plate Exposure Machitre

lixposure Size 1000 x 1500MM
Idax. Screen Frame Size 800 x l200MM
UV Power 3Kw
fower 220yl4K\tt

01

●

0

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

B.CC.&T PRESS,UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI

TERMS & COI\iDITION

The Procuring agency may reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance on a bid or
proposal under SPPRA Rules2ol0.
2oz earnest money should be deposited on the total cost ofthe quoted amount with the tender documents
in shaJe of pay order in-favor of University of Karachi.
Tender not accompanied by the 2% Eamest Money will not be considered.
Copies ofthe Sales Ta-\ registration and NTN are to be attached with lhe documents.
Quoted price inclusive ofall taxes.
Samples must be attached with the Tender documents.
The pr ces are to be filled mandatodly in the tender document.
The quoted rates shall be valid for 90 days.
The successful bidders who refuse to supply the materials after accepting purchasing order shall be liable
to forf(iit their eamest money as a penalty.
The last date of issuance oftender document is 03-06-2015,4:30 p.ft.
The lar;t date receipt of quotation is 04-06-2015 by ll:30 a.m. The tender shall be opened on the same
day at 12.00 noon in presence of the tenderers who may wish to present. In case of any holiday or
disturbrnce the tender will be opened on the next working day as per schedule.
Tender Notice is also available on the university oflicial website nww,uok,€du.pk, rtr$1rv.opra.ors.pk.
rtr,Yw.r,Drasindh,sov.ok

Total Amorllt
(Rupees Only)
(Total Earnest Money Rs.

SIGNATURE OF THE PROPRIETOR
AND RUBBER STAMP OF THE COMPANY



曹RetiP o PapcLBcc&フ201510125
Cost oftender form

Rs. I 000/=(Non refiudable)

糀 〕T:『闊
TENDERFORDIFERENTw`IIζ

】言″じImS
FOR BCc&T PRESs,uN

Sr.″
Sizc QTY Unit Total

Prlce1

23x36 100 Rcams2
27x34 25 Reami3
30x40 25 Reami

5
22x28 100 Pakcts

6
22x28 100 Pakcts

V…
'′

,ヽ,4υ υじ11lb 23x36 100 Pakcts

Total Amount Inclusivc all taxes Rs.

TERMs&cONDITIoNS

' ffii.:lf": lltru 
mav reject all bids or proposats at any time prior ro the acceptance on a bid or. l% eamest money should be deDol

. tocumenr" i, shani ";.i|"#ilt',['"il;[J,,'lJi.'jJjrll. 
quored amounr wirh rhe render. render not accompaflied by the 2% Er. r 

-opies 
of t}e Sale'si* *J,.,.rii l*"t 

,onev u ill not be considererr

. (luoted price inclusive ofall taxe< 
d NTN are to be attached with the documents.

. l:amples musl be athched wirh rhe Tender documenE.! r ne pnces are lo be filled mandalorily in the render docurnent.. I he quoted-rares shall be valid foi90 dals.. I tre successful bidders who rcfuse to

. 1i1; i1 1"'r.r'^,1.,:;;;;H;;;:IJ,'Hil',hhe 
materiars arier acceprins purchasins order shait be! I he tast ci? te of issuance of tender docr. r he rasr dare receiil;;;;,,; ,.::T":t 

is 03-06-201s.4:i0 p.m.

. jff '*,":,.:?:k,":;il{:*r;,"#..ff [:.*ffi:;{[i:if*jl'"*xT#;iliiJil:. Irnder Notice is also av;ilable
lww.oora.o.e.ok $.vw.oorasindh.eoJlk 

the university ofEcial website wwr.uok.edu,pk,

Total Amoutrt ---
@upeer

(Total llarnest Money Rs,
Omly)

&R:蝋Ⅷ周冊 9研器


